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CHAUFFAGE

Thermostats intelligents

Manufacturier Marque

Alarm.com Incorporated Alarm.com
Alarm.com Incorporated Alarm.com
Alarm.com Incorporated Alarm.com
Alarm.com Incorporated Alarm.com

Bosch Thermo technology Corporation Bosch

Braeburn Systems L.L.C Bluelink
Braeburn Systems L.L.C Braeburn
Braeburn Systems L.L.C Braeburn
Braeburn Systems L.L.C Braeburn
Braeburn Systems L.L.C B : raeburn
Carrier Infinity
Carrier ¢ Infinity
Carrier Infinity
Carrier ¢ Infinity
Copeland Comfort Controls LP Verdant

Copeland Comfort Controls LP :  Verdant

Copeland Comfort Controls LP Verdant
Copeland Comfort Controls LP : Verdant
Daikin Daikin One+
Ecobee © Ecobee
Ecobee Ecobee
Ecobee Ecobee
Ecobee Ecobee
Ecobee Ecobee
Ecobee Ecobee
Ecobee Ecobee
Ecobee Ecobee
EcoFactor EcoFactor
Emerson Emerson
Emerson Emerson
Emerson Emerson
Emerson Emerson
Emerson Verdant
Emerson Verdant

GE GE Lighting

Modéle

© ADC-T2000 (B36-T10 **)
: ADC-T3000

© ADC-T4OK-HD

© ADC-TAOK-HQ-AT

BCC110
8205

© 7205
© 7300
: 7305
: 7320

SYSTXCCICFO1-B
SYSTXCCITCO1-C
SYSTXCCWICO1-B
SYSTXCCWIFO1-B

L VX3
HAV'E

ZX

ZX

DTST-CWBSA-NI-A (DTST-ONE-ADA-A)
Smart Thermostat Premium (EB-STATE7*)

Ecobee SmartThermostat with voice control (EB-STATES¥)

Ecobee3d (EB-STATE3**)
Ecobee3 Lite (EB-STATESLT**)
Ecobee4 (EB-STATE4*¥)

: Smart Thermostat Enhanced (EB-STATE6L¥)
¢ Start Thermostat Premium (EB-STATE6*)

Smart Thermostat Essential

Simple S100 (S100 B, S100 W, S100-**)
Sensi (1F76U-22WFB* ST25%)

Sensi (1F87U-42WF*, ST55%)

Sensi (1F96U-42WF*, ST76%)

Sensi Touch (1TF95U-42WF*, ST75%*)

D VX4ATR*
D VXAATWE

CTHMCAPPEKBT

Subvention

100 $
100 $
100 $
100 $
100 $
100 $
100 $
100 $
100 $
1008
1008
100 $
100$
1008
100$
100$
100$
100$
100$
100
100 $
100 $
100 $
100 $
100 $
1008
100 $
100$
1008
100$
1008
100$
100$
100$
100$



Thermostats intelligents

Manufacturier

Google
Google
Google
Google :
Greenlite Lighting Corporation
Honeywell / Resideo :

Honeywell / Resideo

Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo
Honeywell / Resideo

Honeywell / Resideo

Honeywell / Resideo

Honeywell / Resideo

Honeywell / Resideo

Honeywell / Resideo

Honeywell / Resideo

Honeywell / Resideo

Honeywell / Resideo

Honeywell / Resideo

Honeywell / Resideo

Honeywell / Resideo

Honeywell / Resideo

Honeywell / Resideo

International Environmental Corporation
International Environmental Corporation
Johnson Controls :
Lennox

Lennox

Lennox

CHAUFFAGE

Marque Modele

Google Nest Nest Learning Thermostat (T3****%)

Google Nest Nest Thermostat (GAQ****)

Google Nest Nest Thermostat E (T4*+++%)

LLC Google Nest GAQS###-**

Greenlite : Greenlite G2 :

First Alert X8S Series Smart Thermostat (X8YMC8B*, X8YWF7W*,
: X8YMCBBC*, X8VF7WC*, X8VWF10B* X8VMCOW*)  :

First Alert X7S Series Smart Thermostat (X7SMC4B*, X7SWF3W*,
¢ X7SMC4BC*, X7SWF4WC*) :

First Alert © X7B Series Smart Thermostat (X7BWF1W X7BMC28¥):

First Alert : ElitePRO S900 Smart Thermostat (THX900W1*, THX900B2¥)

First Alert ElitePRO ST000 Smart Thermostat (THX1000W1*, THX1000B2%)

First Alert ElitePRO S1100 Smart Thermostat (THX1100W3% THX1100B4%)

First Alert ElitePRO S1200 Smart Thermostat (THX1200W5,

THX1200B6, THX1200W7S, THX1200B8S, YTHX1200WS5,

© YTHX1200B6, YTHX1200W7, YTHX1200B8)
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home : Lyric T6 Pro (TH6220WF*ts% THE320W k)
Honeywell Home RedLINK Prestige (THX94271R**+*)
Honeywell Home :
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home : T5 Wi-Fi Thermostat (RCHT8610WF****)
Honeywell Home T5 Wi-Fi Thermostat (RCHT8612WF****)
Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home :
Honeywell Home Thermostat (RTH6580WF)
Honeywell Home
Wi-Fi Thermostat 9000 (THO320WF****)

Wi-Fi Vision PRO 8000 (TH8321 W)

Honeywell Home
Honeywell Home :

IEC Venture (E055-71520325)
IEC Venture (E055-71520330)
LUX KONO

iComfort iComfort E30 Smart
iComfort iComfort M30 Smart
iComfort

iComfort S30 Smart

Lyric Round (RCHO3TOWF**** TH8732WFH****)

RedLINK Vision PRO 8000 (TH8110R¥v TH8320RM THB321R*t¥) :
¢ T10Pro Smart Thermostat (THX*WFsekees YTHM1004R*4%)

T9 Smart Thermostat (RCHT9510WFW*** RCHT9610WFSWH*)
TH2110WF4008/U (THe=HFs, RTHICWE, RTHC2CWF, RTH2SMC)

Wi-Fi Smart Color Thermostat (RTH9580WF**++, RTHO585 W)

Subvention

1008
100 $
1008
1008
1008
100 $

1008

100 $
100 $
1008
100 $
100 $

1008
100 $
1008
1008
100 $
1008
1008
100 $
100 $
1008
100 $
1008
1008
100 $
100 $
1008
100 $
1008
100 $



Thermostats intelligents

Manufacturier

Megalight Inc.

Pro1 IAQ, Inc.

Pro1 IAQ, Inc.

Pro1 IAQ, Inc.

Pro1IAQ

Pro11AQ

Pro1lAQ

ProTIAQ

Pro11AQ

Pro11AQ

Pro11AQ :
Research Products Corporation :
Sinope Technologies :
Sinopé Technologies

Sinopé Technologies

Tekmar

Trane

Trane

Venstar

Venstar

Venstar

Vine Connected Corp

Vine Connected Corp

Watsco Inc.

Watsco Inc.

Zen Ecosystems

Zen Ecosystems

CHAUFFAGE

Marque Modele
Megalight © SWFTC28TFTLCD
PRO1 : L51-836

PRO1 L T750]

Sigler © CT751i

ProT CT855iSH

ProT L47-696

Pro1 [ 48-188

Pro1 ©L50-991

Pro1 © T707

ProT L7721

ProT © T855iSH
Aprilaire : S86WMUPR
Sinope © HVAC WIFI TH6500WF
Sinope © TH6250WF
Sinope © TH6250WF-PRO
Tekmar Invita 564

American Standard Gold 824 (ACONT824AS52DB)

Trane © XL824 (TCONT824AS52DB)

Venstar ; Explorer (T3700, T3800, T3900)

Venstar Explorer (T4800, T4900)

Venstar Explorer Mini (T2000, T2050, T3700, T390, T4800, T4900)
Vine D 12258

Vine : TJ-550

Vive L TP-S-701i

Vive © TP-S721i

Zen Thermostat Zen Thermostat Wifi (ZEN-02)

Zen Thermostat Zen Thermostat Zighee (ZEN-01)

Subvention

1008
100 $
1008
100 $
1008
100 $
1008
100$
100 $
100$
100$
1008
1008
100 $
1008
1008
100 $
1008
100 $
100 $
1008
1008
100 $
1008
1008
1008
100 $



